X JF#E/ CHEF’'S RECOMMENDATIONS

AL A=
Wagyu Brisket Hotpot in Red Wine sauce

Rt RO GRISE—10)

Special Stewed Lamb with Vegetable

SR JEFESAIA
Charcoal Grilled Pork Neck Fillet

AN s N HE

Pork Ribs in Peking Sauce combined with Deep Fried Milk in Mango favour

R BB

Fried Pork Ribs with Tangerine
S E O E R

Steamed Free Range Chicken in homemade sauce with Dried Scallops (Half)

I I ] £ X0 1

Braised Chicken and Abalone Hot Pot
yE A 28 R

Steamed free range Chicken in Lotus Leaf Wrap

PR T

Steamed Bean Curd Roll with Ham & Mushroom

AT

Beef Fillet Cubes Japanese Style

AR (6 1) S

Deep Fried Lamb Chops with Black Bean Chili (6 pieces)

U Vo A AR IR A8 B PR =

Dried Bean Curd with Mushroom & Mixed Vegetable in Fish Stock
EN G USIIGN 7 |

Stir Fried Pork Intestine with chilli and preserved vegetables

EYIUN W |

Pork Intestine in 3 cups spicy sauce

HAEHBREE 15

Stuffed Mushroom with mashed Shrimp in Oyster sauce
HER RS

Stir Fried Sea Cucumber with Mushroom in Ginger & Shallot
[V VG

Stir fried Scallops with Broccoli

MO ES T )

Stir Fried sliced whole Black-lip Abalone with snow peas (each)

7 WA ER XS R
Deep Fried Salt & Pepper Chicken Gristle

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

38.8

69.8

32.8

32.8

26.8

28.80/F &

43.8

33.8

28.8

30.8

49.8

25.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

40.8

39.8

58.8/&

25.8



WK ¥E4e LIVE SEAFOOD

KR B
Live Lobster
e N

1) B P
ARGl
MG TR R
W S
EAH*
G VDR e

ERAE/ R TE

Live Mud Crab / Show Crab
R BV
e g
WERYE* g
R
E* g
BRIy

B R

ERE
Live King Crab
AR
G E
SR AR

+

BRI g o

B v O+

RE1E
Market Price
Recommended Cooking Methods:

Sashimi 2 courses*
Premium Stock

Ginger & Shallot

Black Pepper Garlic Butter
Salt & Pepper

Golden Coated*

Golden Sand Vermicelli**

RE(E
Market Price

Recommended Cooking Methods:
Ginger & Shallot
Salt & Pepper
Black Bean Chilli*
Salted Egg Yolk*
Singapore Style*
Curry*
Golden Sand Vermicelli**

IR 1E
Market Price
Recommended Cooking Methods:
Two Courses:
Ginger & Shallot or
Black Pepper Garlic Butter
+
Crab Roe Hot & Sour Soup* or
Crab Roe with E-Fu noodle**

** (BTG, ‘L #ak #7447 with Noodles or Vermicelli 20

*  ZEIML surcharge apply

Please check with staff

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2




WK ¥E4e LIVE SEAFOOD

Wik 23t
Live Coral Trout

K =7]
Live Red Morwong

TFKEKR
Live Parrot Fish

e K S £
Live Silver Perch

TKEH
Live Barramundi

T 7K R
Live Pipis

WKL

Live Prawn

K 1B A
Live XLarge Abalone

WK il £ A1+
Live Abalone

e A 0 (KL) 6.80/ %% each
Fresh Oyster

e 1+
.80/ £ each
Fresh Scallop

* 1 XO #4145  with Vermicelli in XO sauce

RHE
Market Price

RE1E
Market Price

RHE
Market Price

RHE
Market Price

RE1E
Market Price

RE1E
Market Price

RHE
Market Price

[R5 {E
Market Price

6.80 / fi & each

(F' M)  4.80/ FE each

1/ %% each

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e fIG3H e 2% 55 7



HE& ENTREE

—EIER (B RE F5)
Mixed Entrée (Prawn Dumpling . Dim Sim . Spring Roll .)

ABERE
Steamed or Fried Dim Sim [4 pieces]

2R BN IR 6

Steamed or Fried Prawn Dumpling [4 pieces]

&
Deep Fried Chicken Spring Roll [3 pieces]

Minced Chicken San Choy Bow [4 pieces]

b3 e e ai)
Mixed Seafood San Choy Bow [4 pieces]

ey

Prawn Crackers

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

10.8

10.5

10.8

9.8

18.8

22.8

5.0



£39-35 38 SHARK FIN SOUP- SOUP

ALJsE A it (B3h7)

Braised Supreme Shark’s Fin Soup (per person)

Bt TRl (24 A7)

Shark’s Fin Soup with Crab Meat in Hot Pot (for 4 people)

AL PR (2 12 i H)

Braised Shark’s Fin with Crab Meat (for 12 people)

ALJgERG 4R (/2 12 f7 )

Braised Shark’s Fin with Shredded Chicken (for 12 people)

ETFFF2HEMNZE (& 12 f2H)

150.00(%] 4 W/ about 200g)

65.8

188

178

98

Sea Cucumber and Dry Scallop with Gold Chive Soup (for 12 people)

HEmREY

Imperial Hot & Sour Soup

YA 5 3
Seafood Bean Curd Soup

A
Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

TR SEK 2
Crab Meat & Sweet Corn Soup

LEH
Short Soup

M ERG
Combination Short Soup

G
Long Soup

e G A
Combination Long Soup

7.8

7.8

6.8

7.8

7.8

14.8

7.8

14.8

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e fIG3H e 2% 55 7



JE 1% k3 BBQ

AP L 93.8 M 73.8 S 43.8
Cold Cut BBQ Mixed Platter

RS I 12 FHRHF + 6 AR SR BG AR KD A 88.8/J7i %
Peking Duck (Whole) — Two Courses: 12 pancakes & 6 San Choy Bow or Stir Fried Noodle

B S5 30.8/F 4
Chinese Roasted Duck (Half)

Steamed Free Range Chicken in homemade sauce with Dried Scallops (Half)

T D 24.8/F-1
Crispy Skin Chicken in Dried Garlic (Half)

ALBEALAR 48.8/%
Roasted Pigeon (each)
g3 K a4k S 28.8
Shredded Duck Meat with Jellyfish in Spicy Sesame Dressing
I FE S S 28.8
Jellyfish with Shredded Chicken
ERBE 26.8
BBQ Pork

6

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2



¥ SEAFOOD

I B i R A 49.8/% each(L), 79.8/% each(XL)

Whole Abalone with Oyster Sauce

Hrk ey
Sliced Abalone with Vegetable

bk oA P

Braised Abalone with Chinese Mushroom

2\ ry

Braised Abalone with Sea Cucumber

Jb i 2P\ Ry 57
Sea Cucumber with Chinese Mushroom & Vegetable

AR PR
Stir Fried Fish Fillets with Vegetable

HUER RN F
Special Stir Fried Mixed Shredded Seafood

PSR A

Braised Seafood with Cashew Nuts

X0 WRACKIE J

XO Sauce Pipis with Pan Fried Vermicelli

) IR W
Pipis Chao Zhou Style

G
Salt & Pepper Squid & White Bait

W
Salt & Pepper Squid

B ERE ®RiE 2
Stir Fried Sea Cucumber with Mushroom in Ginger & Shallot

SEK TSR
Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Sweet & Corn Sauce

I ER B IR
Deep Fried Fish Fillet with Sweet & Sour Sauce

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e fIG3H e 2% 55 7

68.8

60.8

68.8

48.8

32.8

33.8

35.8

iKY

iKY

33.8

28.8

48.8

30.8

30.8



15 .-#%F PRAWN-SCALLOP

W i K
Wok Fried King Prawns with Salty Egg Yolk

sk g

King Prawns in Spicy Szechuan Style

ek J
Deep Fried King Prawns with Salt & Pepper

BRI ER

Honey Glazed Deep Fried King Prawns

wa T IBREK

Garlic King Prawns

WE SN
Satay King Prawns

X0 i E iR J

Stir Fried King Prawns with Snow Peas in XO Chilli Sauce

UIUEEEES S

Curry King Prawns

IR MR

King Prawns with Cashew Nuts

Rl EES

King Prawns in Soy Bean Sauce

g clT S
King Prawns with Black Bean Chilli

TR
Scramble Egg with King Prawns

farEalET
Stir Fried Egg White with Scallops & Fish Roe

BRI T
Wok Fried Scallops with Cashew Nuts

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e fIG3H e 2% 55 7

38.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

35.8

40.8

40.8

35.8

42.8

39.8



R T
Honey Glazed Deep Fried Scallops

X0 BEWHT P
Stir Fried Scallops with Snow Peas & Honey Peas in XO Chilli Sauce

X0 TR S
Steamed Bean Curd with Scallops in XO Chilli Sauce

%% PORK

SR JEFESAIA
Charcoal Grilled Pork Neck Fillet

BRTRIGHN
Stir Fried Pork Liver with Ginger and Shallot

X0 =G5 S

Stir Fried Pork Liver with Round Beans in XO sauce

e 9ot s E P HE
Deep Fried Milk with Pork Ribs in Peking Sauce

AR
Deep Fried Pork Ribs in Peking Sauce

A HEE
Deep Fried Pork Ribs in Honey Pepper Sauce

LA

Deep Fried Pork Ribs in Sweet Black Vinegar Sauce

WA E
Deep Fried Pork Ribs with Pineapple in Sweet & Sour Sauce

W S
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs

R i e M A

Deep Fried Pork Fillet with Sweet & Sour Sauce

IRF =i A
Pork Fillet with Vegetable

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

39.8

39.8

39.8

32.8

23.8

24.8

32.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

27.8

27.8



4-.2F BEEF- LAMB

SR AR

Beef Fillet Cubes Japanese Style

5 T 5 A= M

Stir Fried Beef Fillet Cubes in Foie Gras Sauce

SRR
Stir Fried Beef Fillet Cubes in Black Pepper Sauce

SRR G VA
Sizzling Beef Fillet in Tangy BBQ Sauce

VU B AL 70

Pan Fried Beef Fillet with Broccoli in Oyster Sauce

BT FA

Stir Fried Sautéed Beef in Black Bean Sauce

WEa I

Stir Fried Sautéed Beef in Spicy Sichuan Style
A

Stir Fried Sautéed Beef with Bitter Melon

HCE TR
Deep Fried Shredded Beef Peking Style

WETH A
Deep Fried Beef Ribs with BBQ Sauce

WA
Deep Fried Beef Ribs with Honey & Black Pepper Sauce

SR

Sizzling Mongolian Lamb

B E RN
Sizzling Lamb with Ginger & Shallot

wEEEE 6t S
Deep Fried Lamb Chops with Black Bean Chili (6 pieces)

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

30.8

30.8

30.8

30.8

30.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

28.8

30.8

30.8

30.8

30.8

49.8

10



ZE.FE CHICKEN-DUCK

e B KE 155 25.8/ &
Crispy Skin Chicken (Half)

Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken with Ginger & Shallot (Half)

s S 25.8/3) i
Deep Fried Crispy Skin Chicken in Spicy Shandong Style (Half)

ENEE 25.8
Deep Fried Boneless Chicken with Lemon Sauce

HOHEER IR 26.8
Deep Fried Chicken with Honey Sauce

gk S 25.8
Deep Fried Chicken Fillet in Spicy Szechuan Sauce

TS 26.8
Stir Fried Chicken Fillets with Cashew Nuts

W EZ IR 25.8
Stir Fried Chicken Fillets in Satay Sauce

HESEFGEK 25.8
Stir Fried Chicken Fillets with Mixed Vegetables

UILEEEE S 26.8
Stir Fried Curry Chicken Fillets

7h EA TR 35.8
Deep Fried Duck with Mash Taro

J\NEPUKHE 36.8

Combination Steamed Duck

HEJEE )\ RS (FRT—RIHED 108
Stuffed Eight-treasure Delicious Whole Duck (Pre-order 1 day prior required)

W R s 30.8/F &
Chinese Roasted Duck (Half)

11
VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e A3 e 29055 7



Wi S 0%

1Z4F HOT POT

Seafood Bean Curd Hot Pot

N2 EJE R

Combination Bean Curd Hot Pot

JR R R
Bean Curd with Salted Fish & Diced Chicken in Hot Pot

ST N R
Pork Spare Ribs & Bitter Melon Hot Pot

=M%

J

3 Cups Spicy Sauce Chicken Hot Pot

ALz e 2 MG %
Sea Cucumber Duck Feet & Mushroom Hot Pot

%

J

Sautéed Eggplants with Minced Pork in Spicy Salted Fish Sauce in Hot Pot

SRR

Mixed Vegetables with Bean Curd Hot Pot (V)

= MG

J

Duck Tongues with 3 cups spicy sauce in Hot Pot

=ML G

J

Beef Fillet Cubes with 3 cups spicy sauce in Hot Pot

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

29.8

27.8

24.8

25.8

26.8

38.8

23.8

23.8

35.8

28.8

12



5 J& TOFU/BEAN CURD

RN 25
Deep Fried Crispy Bean Curd with Dried Scallops

wETE
Salt & Pepper Deep Fried Bean Curd (V)

&V G
Golden Dust Deep Fried Tofu (V)

] R4

Grandma’s Bean Curd with Minced Pork

wHEGE S
Grandma’s Bean Curd (V)

WSS
Steamed Egg White with Combination Seafood

ARCASN
Pan-Fried Bean Curd with Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (V)

FEEE —
EAASH

Deep Fried Blended Combination Bean Curd Balls

fEE I\ LT S E
Stir Fried Fresh Mixed Mushrooms with Bean Curd

HACRIEE G S
Pan-Fried Bean Curd Stuffed with Minced Prawns

HALZ2EBE S B
Steamed Bean Curd Stuffed with Minced Prawns

DR 2
Steamed Fish Fillets & Bean Curd in Ginger & Shallots

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

22.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

22.8

26.8

23.8

29.8

26.8

27.8

27.8

28.8

13



%3 SEASONAL VEGETABLES

wEE T S
Deep Fried Eggplants with Bean Chilli (V)

(LT T M
Braised Bamboo Pith with Vegetables & Mushrooms (V)

AR 7
Stir Fried Two Vegetables with Crab Meat

Kb STl
Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Shredded Smoked Flounder

Lyl LEs)

Stir Fried Green Beans with Minced Pork

EIREY K
Preserved Egg & Salted Egg with Vegetables in Soup

G\
Steamed Vegetables in Premium Soup

U Vo MR IR A8 B P =
Dried Bean Curd with Mushroom & Mixed Vegetable in Fish Stock

e ANE NI

Stir Fried Green Beans with Minced Pork & Preserved Vegetables

o TR P\ IRr R
Stir Fried Vegetables with mixed Mushrooms (V)

2 1\ IRs B
Stir Fried Vegetables with Chinese Mushrooms in Oyster Sauce (V)

TE IR
Stir Fried Mixed Vegetables (V)

BT
Stir Fried Chinese Broccoli with Ginger Sauce (V)

I PR 5%
Steamed Vegetables with Oyster Sauce (V)

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

23.8

26.8

28.8

24.8

23.8

25.8

24.8

25.8

23.8

25.8

25.8

23.8

23.8

22.8

14



¥ %f NOODLES

NE S AEVE ]
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles or Egg Noodles Mixed Seafood in Soy Sauce

T B MR ER DT

Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles with King Prawns in Creamy Egg Sauce

WEJgE R A

Braised E-Fu Noodles

05 Il £ A

Braised E-Fu Noodles in Soup

P AR KBTI /4
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles or Egg Noodles with Shredded Meat

X0 WRRIZEE WK _J

Stir Fried Vermicelli with Minced Pork & Green Bean in XO Sauce

FRERAS ] /A
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles or Egg Noodles with Chicken Fillets

X0 &bk J
Stir Fried Vermicelli in XO Sauce

gk I

Singapore Noodles

S ST /A
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles or Egg Noodles with Soy Sauce

EWpEg S
Singapore Flat Rice Noodles

Hz b ]
Stir Fried Flat Rice Noodles with Beef

EXTOZ S

Home Style Stir Fried Vermicelli

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e A3 e 29055 7

27.8

30.8

25.8

32.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

21.8

23.8

20.8

26.8

26.8

26.8

15



£k RICE

TR D R

Royal Treasure Special Fried Rice with Seafood

fE D R
Hokkien Fried Rice

i £ Z R D Bl
Fried Rice with Chicken & Salted Fish

R A
Stir Fried Sticky Rice

fier MR AR e B
Fried Rice with Shrimp & Cured Meat

I
Special Fried Rice with Chicken & Beef

R R R
Fried Rice with Minced Beef

B bR

Yangzhou Fried Rice

ARETH AR

Steamed Jasmine Rice

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

26.8

26.8

24.8

26.8

24.8

24.8

22.8

20.8

16



VESRE

Deep Fried Ice Cream

T HRAT )
Mango Pudding

Black Sesame Roll

WA (31Y)
Golden Custard Bun (3p)

ETHELAEY
Red Bean Sweet Soup

FUE X0 8 UMD

EH 5 DESSERT

H Akt & OTHER CHARGES

Royal Treasure Special XO sauce (small plate)

AN E G R
Take away box (each)

I ARA AR

Public Holiday Surcharge per person

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e A3 e 29055 7

9.8

8.5

8.5

9.8

38.8/%

0.50

2.00 (Lunch)
2.50 (Dinner)

17



4L SET MENU

(2 6 1) $258

(X FR KT #4E No VIP Room)
Set Menu A (for 6 people)

I 25T K i At
Steamed Live Abalones
ek R P s
King Prawns with Black Bean Chilli
SRR MR
Beef Fillet Cubes Japanese Style
PR ZRT K
Steamed Live Barramundi
Wit i
Pork Ribs in Peking Sauce Combined with Deep Fried Milk

0 TR I\ PR
Stir Fried Vegetables with Mixed Mushrooms

AR ET H AR

Steamed Jasmine Rice

(/£ 8 A7) S$618

(X PR KT #EHE No VIP Room)
Set Menu B (for 8 people)
IRy H 45195
Soup of the Day
B 28K i AT
Steamed Live Abalones
AN S
Ginger & Shallot Mud Crab with E-Fu Noodles
PO == e 8T A= Mk
Stir Fried Beef Fillet Cubes with broccoli in BBQ Sauce
A RNKE
Steamed Live Barramundi with Mushrooms
i, 2 T R IR
Wok Fried King Prawns with Salty Egg Yolk
WA
Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs
FE B L E R R
Steamed Free Range Chicken in homemade sauce with Dried Scallops
T o A R B0 TR R
Dried Bean Curd with Mushroom & Mixed Vegetable in Fish Stock
AR E R

Steamed Jasmine Rice

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2



BANQUET MENU

ENTREE
%+ Deep Fried Spring Rolls
%5 A 42 Minced Chicken Sang Choy Bow
Banquet A <
MAIN COURSES
XO faf U ER Stir fried Prawns with Snow Peas in XO sauce _J
B 52 15 2 A Sizzling Mongolian Lamb
WG PIHE Salt & Pepper Pork Ribs g/
15 5 55 Steamed Vegetables with Oyster sauce
4411 11 i) Steamed Jasmine Rice

R/
0.0

DESSERT
R; H & % Chinese Cookies/ Dessert
[ 2% Jasmine Tea

ENTREE
7R & [ )% E Steamed Dim Sim & Prawn Dumplings
%5 A 42 Minced Chicken Sang Choy Bow

@
0.0

MAIN COURSES
XO Kbt stir fried mixed Seafood with XO sauce _y
Banquet B EHUEHIKL Fillet Steak cubes in Honey & Black Pepper sauce
e Wi Bt 5 & Peking Style Pork Spare Ribs with Deep-fried Milk
MUEE i £2 Salt & Pepper Calamari J

— M 3% Braised Chicken with 3 special sauces _J/

TE I HESE Stir fried mixed seasonal Vegetables

5 Ak ) Special Fried Rice with Chicken & Beef

R/
0.0

DESSERT
s H & % Chinese Cookies/ Dessert
rh 8 2% Jasmine Tea

ENTREE
= JF % Deep-fried mixed entree
ZASEKZE Chicken & Sweet Corn Soup

R/
0.0

MAIN COURSES
XO fif MR FEK Stir fried Prawns with Snow Peas in XO sauce
HWAZ- ML Beef Fillet Cubes Japanese Style
ZHUSEIT B Pork Ribs in Honey Pepper & Sweet Vinegar Sauce
M) Deep fried Fish Singapore Style
ifi 2 X %5 Crispy Skin Chicken
i J& I 71T Deep fried Eggplant with Bean Chilli  _J/
F1EHREE 7 Stuffed Mushroom with mashed Shrimp in Oyster sauce
TH I HESKE Stir fried mixed seasonal Vegetables
HUEFH M ) Royal Treasure Special Fried Rice with Seafood
44211 1 8k Steamed Jasmine Rice

R/
0.0

DESSERT

19
VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE

VIP b [RIAT e A3 e 29055 7



I H &5 Chinese Cookies/ Dessert 1[5 7% Jasmine Tea

HEHEH
RREFERTELE

Vegetarian dishes that taste like meat!

Eunua  wResrd %

10 course Vegetarian set menu

£ﬁ§$550 /ﬁ set 12 10 fiL [ for 10 people
| SRR

Veg Platter

RIS

%

Veg Soup

NSRS

Winter Melon Treasure

WRHERRT

Diced Veg in Birds Net with Walnut

BB 176

Bean Curd Skin Roll

EAERE R

Lotus mixed Veg

g MR

Veg Sweet & Sour “Pork”

RIDER

Veg Fried Rice

E B ek

Sweet Soup

B

Fruit Platter

"HIVSR TR RE. SR PER] £ XTRE.

20

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2




Please pre-book 2 days prior

VIP ROOM HAVE MINIMUM CHARGE AND +2% ROOM CHARGE
VIP 55 [0 B IR B i 29 )55 2

21



